
Department Seminars/Conferences  
Autumn 2012, 12-1.30pm, Rowan House 

 
Week 1: Thursday, 20 September [no seminar] 
 
Week 2: Thursday, 27 September 
“Gifts and payments in the post-communist Romanian healthcare system: the politics of corruption and class 
inequalities” 
Dr Sabina Stan, School of Nursing, DCU 
 
Week 3: Thursday, 04 October 
“Security, liberty, and free markets: the revamping of American values in US think tanks” 
Professor Christina Garsten, Department of Anthropology, Stockholm University 
 
Conference: The 3rd Govemark network workshop, Business & Politics – tensions and contributions, 
National University of Ireland Maynooth (NUIM), John Hume Board Room, October 5–6, 2012 
 
Week 4: Thursday, 11 October 
“It’s just a very male industry: creativity and design labour markets” 
Dr Suzanne Reimer, Department of Geography and Environment, University of Southampton 
 
Week 5: Thursday, 18 October 
PhD Seminar 
 
Week 6: Thursday, 25 October 
“Title TBC” 
Professor Lisette Josephides, School of History and Anthropology, Queen's University Belfast 
 
Study period 
 
Week 7: Thursday, 8 November 
“Strengthening Voices” 
Tom Campbell, Kimmage DSC 
 
Week 8: Thursday, 15 November 
“Bodies, Biopolitics and Capital Embodied: The Body-in-Transplantation as a Site of Appropriation and as a Site 
of Critique in Mexico” 
Ciara Kierans, Institute of Psychology, Health and Society, University of Liverpool 
 
 
Week 9: Thursday, 22 November, 12-1.30pm 
“On Authenticity”  
Univ. Professor Thomas Fillitz, Department of Social and Cultural Anthropology, University of Vienna 
 
Week 10: Thursday, 29 November 
CANCELLED 
 
Week 11: Wed., 5 December (note: this is a Wed. evening lecture!) 
“Who is Marx? On Non-Marxist Anthropology in a Marxist regime” 
Professor Michał Buchowski, Adam Mickiewicz University and European University Viadrina  
 
Conference: Anthropological Association of Ireland (AAI) annual conference 
http://www.anthropologyireland.org/ 
 
Week 12: Thursday, 13 December 
PhD research seminar 
 


